Plac Namn

A-Klass

Johan Hagstrém
Torgny Kjellstrém

Eirik Seljelid
Daniel Zetterfors
Bengt Lund
Malin Lindgvist
Wimar Eliasson

-Klass

Christer Carlsson
Staffan Lundblad
Thomas Matsson
Christer Andersson

-Klass

Kent Olsson

Lars Persson
Kenneth Gustavsson
Tommy Olausson
Bert-Olov Larsson
Frank Andersson
Andréas Buchmeier

Ungdom
1 Markus Rodin

den 24 juni 2010

Resultatlista

NT Munkslaget

Nationell tavling den 20 juni 2010
Spelplats: BGK Munken Filt

Klubb

Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal

Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK

Uddevalla BGK

S1

33
38
37
43
40
51
42
43

44
42
43
43
42
55
75

58

S2

37
34
36
33
39
29
40
56

44
36
36
54

40
45
46
50
55
51
51

49

70
72
73
76
79
80
82
99

86
93
98
100

84
87
89
93
97
106
126

107

Snitt

35,0
36,0
36,5
38,0
39,5
40,0
41,0
49,5

43,0
46,5
49,0
50,0

42,0
43,5
44,5
46,5
48,5
53,0
63,0

53,5

Sida

1

av



